®YTOBAJIbHbIA CTAHOK WARRIOR W0103FL

LUNWPUHA CTO/IA 200MM/MOLLIHOCTb ABUTATENA 2,2 KBT

NEPEYEHDb AETANEA U CEOPOYHbIX EAUHUL

MNos. HaumeHoBaHue Descriptio Kon-so |Yeptex
1 NOAAOLLNIA CTON INFEED TABLE 1 1
2 CMNELMANBHAA LLAABA SPECIAL WASHER 1
3 1/8 TAPEJIKA 1/8 PLATE 1 1
4 WAKNBA ¢ 5 WASHER €5 3 1
5 YKA3ATE/1b POINTER 1 1
6 BMHT M5*20 SCREW M5*20 1 1
7 CTONOPHbIA BUHT LOCK SCREW 1 1
8 KOHCO/1b ANA WNYHTOBAHWA RABBET ARM 1 1
9 YCTAHOBOYHbIM BUHT M8*20 SET SCREW M8*20 1 1
10 NNOCKAA LWWAKBA ¢ 10 FLAT WASHER ¢ 10 2 1
11 CTONOPHASA LLAMBA ¢ 10 LOCK WASHER ¢ 10 2 1
12 BMHT M10*35 SCREW M10*35 2 1
13 LUKANA SCALE 1 1
14 WTUSDT ¢ 4*20 PIN ¢ 4*20 1 1
15 3AKNENKA 2*6 RIVET 2*6 2 1
16 NNACTUHA NOA TAB/IUYKY LABLE PLATE 1 1

BUHT C KPECTOOBPA3HbIM

17 WANLEM M4*8 PH HE SCREW M4*8 2 1
18 FAVKA PEFY/IMPOBKM CTONA TABLE ADJUST NUT 1 1
19 BAJ1 PYHHOIO KOJ1IECA HAND WHEEL SHAFT 1 1
20 KPOHLUTEMH BRACKET 1 1
21 KOJ1bLO RING 1 1
22 MAXOBUK HANDWHEEL 1 1
23 LWAMBA YBETMYEHHAA @6 FENDER WASHER @6 1 1
24 BUHT M6*12 CAP SCREW M6*12 1 1
25 XOMVYT 6 E-CLIP 6 3 1
26 WTUDT CAPTIVE PIN 1 1
27 KPOHLUTENH NOBOPOTHOIO PbIYATA PIVOT ARM BRACKET 1 1
28 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M6*8 SET SCREW M6*8 2 1
29 NNOCKAA LWAMEBA ¢ 8 FLAT WASHER ¢ 8 11 1
30 CTONOPHASA LLAMBA ©8 LOCK WASHER ®8 9 1
31 BUHT M8%*25 CAP SCREW M8%*25 4 1
32 OCHOBAHWE BASE 1 1
33 BbIBOAHOW CTO/ OUTFEED TABLE 1 1
34 PYYKA M6*30 KNOB M6*30 2 1
35 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M8*25 SET SCREW M8%*25 7 1
36 FAVKA M8 NUT M8 7 1




37 NAAHKA MPUKUMHAA GIB 2 1
38 BMHT M8*20 CAP SCREW M8*20 5 1
39 KONTIOAKA BLOCK 1 1
40 BMHT M8*40 CAP SCREW M8*40 4 1
41 PE3MHOBAA LLAMBA RUBBER WASHER 1 1
42 KOPMYC NPEAOXPAHUTENA CUTTERHEAD GUARD 1 1
43 KO/bUO ¢ 12 RING ¢ 12 1 1
44 3ALLUUTHBIN LUAPHUPHbBIN BAN GUARD PIVOT SHAFT 1 1
45 MPYXKUHA SPRING 1 1
46 LUTNDT 6*40 ROLL PIN 6*40 2 1
47 CAMOPE3 ST4.2*30 TAP SCREW ST4.2*30 2 1
48 MEPEK/IFOYATE/b SWITCH 1 1
49 CAMOPE3 CT3.5*16 TAP SCREW ST3.5*16 4 1
50 MAHE/b BbIK/HOYATENA SWITCH PLATE 1 1
51 EUTMTLLCEQP,EACSTSSEPASIH"'M PH HE SCREW M5*10 2 1
52 MPYXMHHAA LUAABA D5 LOCK WASHER ®5 2 1
53 3YBYATAA MPOK/ALKA 5 SERRATED SPACER 5 2 1
54 BMHT M5%12 CAP SCREW M5*12 4 1
55 KOPOBKA BbIKNHOYATENA SWITCH BOX 1 1
56 TYMB/IEP SWITCH PADDLE 1 1
57 BTY/IKA KABE/IbHAA M20*1.5 STRAIN RELIEF M20*1.5 2 1
58 LLIHYP MUTAHKA POWER CORD 1 1
59 BMHT SCREW 1 1
60 PYKOATKA M12 HANDLE KNOB M12 1 1
61 PbIYAT LEVER 1 1
62 KO/1bLO ®19 RING ®19 3 1
63 CTYMUUA PbIYATA LEVER HUB 1 1
64 FAMKA M14 NUT M14 1 1
65 LLIATOBbIA BONT LUAPHMPHOTO 3BEHA PIVOT LINK STEP BOLT 1 1
66 BA/1 CTO/IA MOAAIOLLETO INFEED PIVOT SHAFT 1 1
67 LLUAPHMPHOE 3BEHO PIVOT LINK 1 1
68 FAMKA NUT 1 1
201 |PEXYLLWM BAN CUTER HEAD 1 2
202 |HOX KNIFE 4 2
203 |[N/IOCKAA KPbILLIKA BUHT M5*12 FLAT CAP SCREW M5%12 8 2
204 [NNAHKA MPUXKUMHAA GIB 4 2
205  |BOAT NAAHKU MPUMKUMHON M6*10 GIB BOLT M6*10 16 2
206  |PACMPEAENUTE/IbHbIA BOK BEARING BLOCK 2 2
207 |LUNWUABKA STUD 2 2
208 |CTOMNOPHAA LWAMBA 10 LOCK WASHER 10 2 2
209  |LUECTUIPAHHAA FAKA M10 HEX NUT M10 2 2
210  [LWAPUKOMOALIMMHUK 6204 BALL BEARING 6204 2 2




211 LWECTUIPAHHbIM BONT M8*20 HEX BOLT M8*20 1 2

212 M/IOCKAA LWAMBA ®8*28 FLAT WASHER ®8%*28 1 2

213 LLUKMB PEXYLLEMN FTO/IOBKU CUTTERHEAD PULLEY 1 2

214 BTY/IKA COLLAR 1 2

215 LUMOHKA 6*25 KEY 6*25 1 2

216 KO/1bLIO CTOMNOPHOE HAPYXHOE 10 EXT RET RING 10 2 2

217 CTEP}KEHb KAJIMBEPA HOMEM KNIFE GAUGE BAR 2 2

218 BA/1 KAJIMBEPA HOMXEN KNIFE GAUGE SHAFT 1 2

219 YCTAHOBOYHbIY BUHT M6*8 SET SCREW M6*8 1 2

301 NAPAIE/IbHbIV YINOP FENCE 1 3

302 |YCTAHOBOYHbIV BUHT M5*4 SET SCREW M5*4 2 3
KO/IOAKA HANPABNAIOLLEN

303 FENCE GUIDE BLOCK 2 3
YIMOPA NAPANJIENIBHOIO

304 LWMUBKA M10 STUD M10 1 3

305 PYYKA M10 KNOB M10 1 3
KOHCO/1b MEXAHU3MA HAKJ/IOHA YMNOPA

306 FENCE TILT ARM (LEFT 1 3
NAPANJIE/IBHOTO (/IEBAS) ( )

307 LWECTUIPAHHbIM BONT M8*25 HEX BOLT M8*25 4 3

308 LWECTUIFPAHHASA TAMKA M8 HEX NUT M8 3 3

309 BEONT C BYPTUKOM SHOULDER BOLT 1 3

310 |YCTAHOBOYHbIV BUHT M6*8 SET SCREW M6*8 2 3

311 OMOPA MEXAHW3MA HARNIOHA FENCE TILT SUPPORT 1 3
YIMOPA NAPA/IJIENIBHOIO
KPOHLUTEMH MEXAHU3MA

3

312 HAKJ/IOHA YMNOPA MAPA/IE/IBHOMO FENCE TILT BRACKET 2

313 WTUSDT 10 * 40 DOWEL PIN 10*40 6 3

314 PbIYAT ®UKCALMN MEXAHU3MA HAK/IOHA FENCE TILT LOCK LEVER 1 3
NAPAJINE/IBHOIO YMOPA

315 BUHT M6*20 CAP SCREW M6*20 4 3

316 LWAMBA YBEJIMYEHHASA BIG WASHER 3

317 BUHT C KPECTOOBPA3HbIM BH HE SCREW ME*10 5 3
LWAMLEM M6*10

318 LWECTUTPAHHbIN BONT M8*30 HEX BOLT M8*30 1 3
KOHCO/1b MEXAHU3MA HAKJ/IOHA YMNOPA

319 FENCE TILT ARM (RIGHT) 1 3
NAPANNE/IbHOTO (MPABAS)
KPOHLUTEMH YNOPA

320 FENCE STOP BRACKET 1 3
NAPAJINE/IBHOIO YMOPA

321 YNOP HA 90° YTOPA 90° FENCE STOP 1 3
NAPA/IIE/IBHOIO

322 BAJT DUKCATOPA LOCK SHAFT 1 3
OMOPA NOJI3YHA YINOPA

323 FENCE RAM SUPPORT 1 3
NAPA/IE/IBHOIO

324 MJIOCKASA LWAMBA ®8 FLAT WASHER ®8 4 3
KPOHLLUTEMH NOM3YHA YINOPA

325 FENCE RAM BRACKET 1 3
NAPAJIE/IBHOIO

326 BUHT M8%*35 CAP SCREW M8*35 1 3




327 ROJIECO 3YBYATOE GEAR 1 3
328 PYROATKA 3BE3[JOOBPA3HAA STAR KNOB 1 3
329 BUHT M6*16 CAP SCREW M6*16 1 3
330 MNOCKAA LWANEA ©6 FLAT WASHER ©6 1 3
331 PbIYAT ®UKCUPYIOLLIMIA M10*50 LOCK LEVERE M10*50 1 3
332 LUAMBA N/IOCKAA ®10 FLAT WASHER ©10 1 3
333 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M10*16 SET SCREW M10*16 1 3
334 MNOJ13YH YMOPA NAPANNENBHOIO FENCE RAM 1 3
335 BUHT M8%*20 CAP SCREW M8%*20 2 3
336 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M8*16 SET SCREW M8*16 1 3
337 WTUPT 6*50 ROLL PIN 6*50 1 3
338 OrPAXAEHWE PEMHA BELT GUARD 1 3
339 KRPEMJTIEHNE KAPETKU CARRIAGE MOUNT 1 3
340 BUHT M8*45 CAP SCREW M8*45 4 3
341 CTOMOPHASA LWANBA 8 LOCK WASHER 8 4 3
342 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M8*25 SET SCREW M8*25 2 3
401 CTAHUHA STAND 1 4
COE
| cnupatmonwiok DUST PORT L |
403 LWECTUTPAHHAA FTAUKA M8 HEX NUT M8 11 4
404 CTOMOPHASA LLUAMBA 8 LOCK WASHER 8 11 4
405 MOCKAA LWAMBA 8 FLAT WASHER 8 10 4
406 OBUTATE/1b MOTOR 1 4
407 K/tOM 8 * 40 KEY 8*40 1 4
408 PEMEHb MNMK1180 BELT PK1180 1 4
409 YCTAHOBOYHbIN BUHT M6*8 SET SCREW M6*8 2 4
410 LLUKMB ABUTATENA MOTOR PULLEY 1 4
BUHT C KPECTOOBPA3HbIM
411 WAVLEEM M6*10 PH HEAD SCREW M6*10 6 4
412 3AAHAA KPbILWKA BACK COVER 1 4
413 ?gggé:Kué;C&giZgHHom HEX BOLT M8%*25 4 4
414 LWAMBA YBEIMYEHHAA @8 FENDER WASHER @8 12 4
BOJT C LULECTUTPAHHOM
415 FONOBKOM M8*35 HEX BOLT M8*35 4 4
416 MNANTA KPENJIEHNA OBUTATENA MOTOR MOUNT PLATE 2 4
417 BTYJIKA NTACTMACCOBAA PLASTIC GROMMET 1 4
418 KABE/1b ABUTATENA MOTOR CORD 1 4
419 XOMYT 9 MM E-CLIP SMM 2 4
420 NMNOCKAA LWANBA 12 FLAT WASHER 12 2 4
421 BAN SHAFT 1 4
422 KPOHLUTEWH NEOANN PEDAL BRACKET 1 4
423 CTOMOPHASA FAKA M8 LOCK NUT M8 1 4
424 BUHT M8%*25 CAP SCREW M8%*25 3 4
425 NEAAND PEDAL 1 4




YHWUBEPCANbHbIN KOMMJIEKT

426 TROLLEY UNIVERSAL KIT
O1A TENEXKN

427 BMHT M8%*100 CAP SCREW M8%*100

428 PESMHOBAA HOXKA M8%*16 RUBBER FOOT M8*16

429 BONT C LWECTUIPAHHOWM FO/IOBKOWM M8*50 |[HEX BOLT M8*50

430 KOJIECO YHUBEPCAJ/IbHOE UNIVERSAL WHEEL

431 BUHT C KPECTOOBPA3HbIM PH HEAD SCREW M5*10
WAMLEM M5*10

432 LWAMBA YBETMYEHHAA @5 FENDER WASHER @5




